All - Event Wertung A Jugend mannlich 2019

Platz
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Name

Marschall, Marcel
Lindacher, Tim

Breit, Levin
Bosselman, Tyler
Dottlaff, Lauri
Schindler, Jan Pascal
Lenz, Jonas

Club / Verein

ABC Mannheim

BTT Viernheim

BTT Viernheim

BC Sparta Mannheim
ABC Mannheim

BSC Condor Mannheim
BSG Karlsruhe

Land
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD
BAD

Hi
267
253
246
223
233
210
186

Spiele
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Schnitt
209,13
205,50
188,44
181,81
171,31
164,56
140,00

Pins
3.346
3.288
3.015
2.909
2.741
2.633
2.240



